Board of Supervisors MADISONCounty		Request No Project No	02		(Submit o copies)
			LSBP-45(12)	Pa	Page 1 of 3
	nte Aid Road Construction Department of Transportation	Date	January 23 2	015	
Gentlemen:					
I (we) (the prime contractor) (a subcontractor) propose to s	subcontract the fol	lowing items to	S Lane Drive Drag	ine Services Inc.
	ine Drive Northeast Brookhaven MS 39				
subcontractin (our) own or of the respon	the with Special Provisions in our contract governing or of your disapproval of performance of such sugarnization in full compliance with all applicable tensibility under our contract.	bcontractor at any rms of our contrac	time, I (we) agree to et. I (we) understand	perform such item or it that this procedure does	ems of work with my s not relieve us of any
and that all pe	that said party is particularly experienced and equipper ertinent provisions and requirements of the contract be tract provisions are physically incorporated into the	have been explaine	ed to this proposed sub	contractor, and that when	greement for the work in applicable, federally
The price	es shown below are the prime contract unit price:				
Spec. Pay Item No. S-200-A	Item Mobilization	Quantity 1	Unit LS	Prime Cont. Unit Price 40,000.00	Amount 2973.30
*S-803-A	Test Pile	2	EA	s 6300.00	\$ 8919.90
*S803-B	Conventional static pile load test	0	EA	\$ 4000.00	\$ 0.00
*S803-C	14" Prestressed concrete piling	770	LF	\$ 50.00	§ 17552.38
*803-G	Concrete piling cut off 14"x14" `	0	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.00
*8-806-A	31' Precast Concrete Slab Unit 3.5' Exte	erior 12	EA	3600.	s 10602.90
X	All Items LABOR + Zo	quipmen	A owly		
hereon as su	hereby certify that the persons or firms are designate abcontractors with the knowledge and consent of the	ed e To	otal this Request	\$	=%
Date	January 23 , 201	5 Pr	revious Request	\$	=%
	WS Construction LLC	Te	otal to Date	\$	=%
By:	Prime Contractor	th		fy that the use of our name and is, with our knowledge	
	O Box 370 Wesson MS 39191		ate	April 03	, 20 15
Approval re	commended:, 20		S&S	Dragline Services	Inc.
	County Engineer	В	y:	(Sub) Subcontractor	
Approved: I	Board of Supervisors_MADISON	A	ddress: 1066 Belt	line Dr NE Brookha	ven MS 39601
County		A	pproved:		, 20
(By ord	ler of the Board, dated				
	ByPresident			State Aid Engineer	
Approved re	ecommended:, 20	A	pproved:		, 20
	State Aid District Engineer	-	Executive Director	, Mississippi Departmen	nt of Transportation

State Aid District Engineer

Board of Supervisors	Request No.	02		Page 2 of 3	
MADISON County	Project No.	LSBP-45(12	2) P		
Office of State Aid Road Construction Mississippi Department of Transportation	Date	January 23	2015		
Gentlemen:					
I (we) (the prime contractor) (a subcontractor) pro	pose to subcontract the fol	lowing items to_S	&S Lane Drive Dra	gline Services Inc.	
1066 Beltline Drive Northeast Brookhaven					
in accordance with Special Provisions in our contract subcontracting or of your disapproval of performance of (our) own organization in full compliance with all appl of the responsibility under our contract.	f such subcontractor at any	time, I (we) agree	to perform such item or	items of work with my	
I certify that said party is particularly experienced at and that all pertinent provisions and requirements of the required contract provisions are physically incorporated	contract have been explaine	d to this proposed so	ubcontractor, and that wh		
The prices shown below are the prime contract unit	it price:	*			
Spec. Pay / Item No. Item *\$806-A 40' Precast concrete slab unit 3.	Quantity 5' Interior 6	Unit EA	Prime Cont. Unit Price \$ 6400.00	Amount 5301.45	
*S806-C 31' Precast Concrete slab unit 3.	5' Exterior 4	EA	\$ 3700.00	\$ 3534.30	
*S806-C 40' Precast Concrete slab unit 3.5	5' exterior 2	LF	\$ 6800.00	s 1767.15	
*S806G Precast Concrete Barrier Rail	204	LF	s 164.00	\$ 4768.50	
* All Etems LABOR	27 2940, ON	by	\$	\$	
		7	<u> </u>	\$	
		AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS			
I (we) hereby certify that the persons or firms are hereon as subcontractors with the knowledge and conse		tal this Request	\$	= %	
persons or firms named. Date January 23	45	evious Request	\$	= %	
WS Construction LLC		-	s		
A/ Prime Contractor			tify that the use of our na		
Address: PO Box 370 Wesson MS 39191	the		and is, with our knowle		
		nte	April 03	, 20 _15	
Approval recommended:	, 20	S&	S Dragline Service	s Inc.	
County Engineer	Ву	<i>r</i> :	(Sub) Subcontractor		
Approved: Board of Supervisors MADISON County			tline Dr NE Brookh		
(By order of the Board, dated		pproved:		, 20	
By			State Aid Engineer		
ByPresident Approved recommended:		pproved:		, 20	

State Aid District Engineer

Executive Director, Mississippi Department of Transportation

Board of Supervisors	Request No.	03	Page 3 of 3	
MADISON County	Project No.	LSBP-45(12)		
Office of State Aid Road Construction Mississippi Department of Transportation	Date	January 23 2	015	
Gentlemen:				
	who antroot the falls	S&	S Lane Drive Dragline Services Inc	
I (we) (the prime contractor) (a subcontractor) propose to s 1066 Beltline Drive Northeast Brookhaven MS 39		owing items to		
And the second s				
in accordance with Special Provisions in our contract governi subcontracting or of your disapproval of performance of such sul (our) own organization in full compliance with all applicable ter of the responsibility under our contract.	bcontractor at any t	ime, I (we) agree to	o perform such item or items of work with my	
I certify that said party is particularly experienced and equipper and that all pertinent provisions and requirements of the contract herequired contract provisions are physically incorporated into the	ave been explained	to this proposed sub	ocontractor, and that when applicable, federally	
The prices shown below are the prime contract unit price:				
Spec. Pay Item No. S806-6I 31'33" Precast Concrete Cap Intermedia	Quantity te 2	Unit EA	Prime Cont. Unit Price Amount \$ 9500.00 \$ 7928.86	
Unit Concrete Pile			\$ \$	
\$8806-J 31' Precast concrete cap end cap concr	rete pile 2	EA	\$ 8000.00 _{\$} 7928.8	
S806-M 9.25' Precast Concrete Wing	4	EA	s 1000.00 s 701.4	
S-202-B Removal of Bridge	1	Unit	\$\$\$\$	
*All Items labor& Equipment only	SEE Attached	explanation	\$ \$	
I (we) hereby certify that the persons or firms are designate hereon as subcontractors with the knowledge and consent of the persons or firms named. Date	Tot	al this Request		
WS Construction LLC			70.470.00	
Prime Contractor	Tot	al to Date		
Address: PO Box 370 Wesson MS 39191	the	I (we) hereby certifabove items was, as	fy that the use of our names as subcontractor of and is, with our knowledge and consent.	
		te	April 03 , 20 15	
Approval recommended:, 20		S&S	Dragline Services Inc.	
County Engineer	By	GAL	(Sub) Subcontractor	
Approved: Board of Supervisors MADISON County			line Dr NE Brookhaven MS 39601	
(By order of the Board, dated		proved:	, 20	
ByPresident			State Aid Engineer	
President Approved recommended:, 20		proved:	, 20	
,				

State Aid District Engineer

Executive Director, Mississippi Department of Transportation